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NO NIM NAMA PBL 1A PBL 1B PBL 2A PBL 2B PBL 3A PBL 3B CBL 1 CBL 2 CBL 3 ENGLISH NILAI SOCA
1 20200340009 Adhelia Putri Arini 65 82.5 87.5 65 90 87.5 8,333,333,3338,333,333,3338,958,333,333 87.5 89
2 20210340001 Shafarina Zata Ghaisani 87.5 82.5 87.5 85 82.5 87.5 8,958,333,333 93.75 93.75 93.75 80
3 20210340003 Vito Yan Andika 80 80 80 80 80 80 81.25 81.25 81.25 78,125 65.5
4 20210340004 Arya Daniswara Lukita 90 87.5 87.5 85 85 72.5 7,291,666,6677,291,666,6677,708,333,333 75 80
5 20210340005 Indah Synindia Kliwangsa 85 85 92.5 85 90 82.5 8,333,333,3338,958,333,3337,708,333,333 78,125 76.4
6 20210340006 Hasna Gita Syafria Mubarokh 90 85 95 90 82.5 80 8,958,333,333 81.25 87.5 84,375 75.5
7 20210340007 Rofiq Abdullah 87.5 92.5 95 77.5 82.5 82.5 8,333,333,333 62.5 8,541,666,667 90,625 65
8 20210340008 Fitria Ramadhani 95 87.5 90 95 87.5 90 8,541,666,6678,541,666,667 87.5 90,625 67.7
9 20210340009 Sandia Salma Dinan 85 80 82.5 60 85 60 6,041,666,667 68.75 5,833,333,333 75 78.5
10 20210340010 Shabyna Soldyanuha 85 85 95 90 82.5 85 8,958,333,3337,916,666,6678,958,333,333 87.5 78.5
11 20210340011 Hanifah Salmaa Safira 87.5 82.5 80 85 87.5 82.5 8,958,333,3338,333,333,3339,166,666,667 81.25 58.5
12 20210340012 Hanifah Safa Hakim 97.5 90 87.5 90 87.5 90 87.5 8,958,333,3338,333,333,333 90,625 80
13 20210340013 Ajeng Nada Kemuning 85 85 90 82.5 85 85 8,333,333,3338,333,333,333 93.75 78,125 71.5
14 20210340014 Avriel Aura Finusa 97.5 97.5 97.5 77.5 90 80 9,166,666,6678,333,333,3338,541,666,667 96,875 80
15 20210340015 Adisti Fathana 92.5 95 85 87.5 85 90 8,333,333,3338,958,333,3338,333,333,333 100 73
16 20210340016 Ayudya Artha Pradieva 97.5 95 97.5 77.5 97.5 80 9,166,666,6679,791,666,6678,541,666,667 87.5 78.3
17 20210340017 Marcell Mahayuna 82.5 77.5 77.5 85 92.5 90 8,958,333,3339,166,666,6678,541,666,667 84,375 88.5
18 20210340018 Ihsan Dwi Putra 87.5 82.5 90 87.5 92.5 97.5 93.75 8,958,333,3339,166,666,667 81.25 78.2
19 20210340019 Farhan Ahmad Fachrezi 85 85 85 82.5 85 85 8,333,333,333 87.5 87.5 78,125 71
20 20210340020 Ragyl Susra 82.5 80 65 67.5 77.5 75 7,916,666,667 62.5 7,916,666,667 78,125 64
21 20210340021 Farah Yasmin Jalil 77.5 77.5 77.5 87.5 95 90 8,958,333,333 87.5 8,958,333,333 78,125 72.6
22 20210340022 Latifah Nur Artanti 77.5 70 67.5 80 82.5 77.5 8,958,333,333 81.25 81.25 78,125 80
23 20210340023 Muhammad Arkhab Athaallah 87.5 85 92.5 95 90 95 93.75 8,958,333,3339,583,333,333 84,375 85
24 20210340024 Afida Khoirunnisa 85 70 82.5 67.5 85 60 5,833,333,3337,083,333,3335,833,333,333 75 85
25 20210340025 Juhdan Sabila Rahma 75 80 90 80 87.5 72.5 8,541,666,667 75 87.5 84,375 80
26 20210340026 Andriy Shiva Habibi 85 80 90 80 77.5 77.5 87.5 75 8,333,333,333 84,375 80.6
27 20210340027 Ikhlasul Amal 92.5 82.5 85 80 85 80 8,541,666,667 68.75 87.5 81.25 80
28 20210340028 Salza Sa'datul Putri F 87.5 85 82.5 90 85 90 8,333,333,333 87.5 8,333,333,333 90,625 88
29 20210340029 Afra Amalia Satyani 95 95 97.5 92.5 95 95 9,791,666,6679,791,666,6679,791,666,667 93.75 56.1
30 20210340031 Ratih Ilvia Hamzah 80 95 90 82.5 82.5 82.5 8,333,333,3338,333,333,3338,541,666,667 78,125 72
31 20210340032 Thalita Rakhma Witra 87.5 87.5 85 90 92.5 87.5 8,541,666,6678,333,333,3338,541,666,667 93.75 89
32 20210340033 Nadia Maharani Wisnuputri 97.5 97.5 95 95 97.5 97.5 9,583,333,333 93.75 9,583,333,333 90,625 85
33 20210340034 Nashwa Syifa Shafiqah 87.5 87.5 87.5 65 87.5 87.5 8,541,666,6678,333,333,3339,166,666,667 84,375 66
34 20210340035 Aulia Sabila 77.5 80 77.5 77.5 85 80 8,541,666,6678,541,666,667 81.25 81.25 62.3
35 20210340036 Rilla Auliya Rossa 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
36 20210340037 Inez Beatrice Ichiro Clarissa 77.5 72.5 72.5 77.5 82.5 77.5 81.25 7,708,333,3338,333,333,333 78,125 78.2
37 20210340038 Ika Kartika Devita De Flores 87.5 80 90 90 90 90 9,166,666,6679,583,333,3339,583,333,333 84,375 80
38 20210340039 Nanda Rizky Dwi Nugraha 97.5 95 97.5 77.5 87.5 80 8,333,333,333 93.75 8,541,666,667 96,875 85
39 20210340041 Tineu Tria Gusda 75 80 85 85 90 72.5 81.25 6,666,666,6678,958,333,333 81.25 75.3
40 20210340042 Naurah Zalfa Rofifah 95 92.5 97.5 95 95 95 9,791,666,667 93.75 9,583,333,333 90,625 83
41 20210340043 Fadel Abdul Fattaah 95 95 97.5 77.5 82.5 82.5 8,958,333,333 81.25 8,541,666,667 96,875 80
42 20210340044 Sakti Rangga Dewa 90 90 87.5 85 87.5 87.5 9,166,666,667 87.5 9,166,666,667 100 78.2
43 20210340045 Zulafa Luthfia Mazaya Anaztusa 72.5 65 67.5 77.5 77.5 75 87.5 7,708,333,3337,916,666,667 78,125 69.4
44 20210340046 Catellya Yoli Nastiti 87.5 87.5 87.5 95 87.5 90 8,541,666,6678,333,333,333 87.5 90,625 80.5
45 20210340047 Luluk Nata Aslihah 77.5 75 72.5 77.5 85 77.5 8,541,666,6678,541,666,667 81.25 78,125 78.2
46 20210340048 Shofiyah Zakiyyah Nasir Al Bugisy 97.5 92.5 87.5 90 87.5 90 8,541,666,6678,958,333,3338,541,666,667 90,625 85
47 20210340049 Salsabila Ivana 95 97.5 97.5 97.5 95 95 9,583,333,3339,583,333,3339,583,333,333 90,625 70.6
48 20210340050 Radiana Putri Damayanti 77.5 72.5 65 85 82.5 77.5 8,958,333,333 81.25 81.25 78,125 80
49 20210340051 Raden Roro Jihan Pramesty Herlayani 80 82.5 80 80 80 80 81.25 81.25 8,333,333,333 78,125 75
50 20210340052 Ega Mahadi Rasendriya 80 75 87.5 85 77.5 82.5 8,958,333,3337,708,333,3338,541,666,667 93.75 72
51 20210340053 Naufal Taqwa 85 85 85 82.5 90 87.5 87.5 8,333,333,333 87.5 78,125 73
52 20210340054 Safira Nabela Azzahra 97.5 97.5 97.5 95 95 97.5 93.75 9,791,666,6679,583,333,333 96,875 78.5
53 20210340055 Nadira Resya Nurhaliza 85 62.5 82.5 60 85 72.5 75 5,833,333,3335,833,333,333 65,625 78.8
54 20210340056 Khanza Rahmalia 85 85 85 80 85 85 87.5 87.5 87.5 78,125 80
55 20210340057 Fatiha Nabila 95 95 95 77.5 87.5 85 93.75 6,666,666,6678,541,666,667 90,625 59.4
56 20210340058 Nurmaza Yuhesti 90 90 92.5 85 95 87.5 8,958,333,3338,333,333,3339,166,666,667 96,875 83.2
57 20210340059 Salsabila Ariendra Putri 75 80 77.5 77.5 72.5 77.5 81.25 68.75 8,541,666,667 84,375 89



58 20210340060 Arfiqa Rositania Deviar Mulyandri 72.5 82.5 82.5 90 82.5 72.5 81.25 7,291,666,667 65 78,125 77.3
59 20210340061 Kania Mulya Ardhya Paramesthi 80 82.5 80 80 80 80 81.25 81.25 81.25 78,125 86
60 20210340062 Fathin Salma Nur Muhammad 97.5 97.5 97.5 97.5 95 95 9,583,333,333 93.75 9,791,666,667 96,875 87
61 20210340063 Elsahada Berlian 95 90 95 90 92.5 92.5 9,583,333,3339,791,666,6679,583,333,333 96,875 75
62 20210340064 Faridha Restu Pratiwi 87.5 87.5 90 82.5 95 92.5 8,541,666,6678,333,333,3338,541,666,667 84,375 81.5
63 20210340065 Amelia Ditya Adhira 97.5 95 95 77.5 90 80 87.5 8,333,333,3338,541,666,667 96,875 78
64 20210340067 Muhammad Ilham Ichsanudin 87.5 97.5 87.5 80 95 97.5 8,541,666,667 65 8,541,666,667 87.5 88.2
65 20210340068 Fatwa Jamhur Fakhurozi 87.5 82.5 85 87.5 85 90 8,541,666,6678,333,333,3338,958,333,333 90,625 67
66 20210340069 Septia Diah Ristiani 97.5 97.5 95 77.5 75 82.5 9,166,666,6679,583,333,3338,541,666,667 87.5 87
67 20210340070 Putri Mayang Sari 95 85 82.5 87.5 87.5 87.5 8,333,333,3338,333,333,3338,958,333,333 78,125 80
68 20210340071 Syafira Puti Nabilla 85 65 95 57.5 85 62.5 5,833,333,333 65 65 71,875 77.1
69 20210340072 Pramesti Ardyanareswari 87.5 80 87.5 87.5 87.5 82.5 87.5 87.5 8,958,333,333 81.25 77.7
70 20210340073 Siti Jauza Hanan 85 85 85 92.5 85 90 8,333,333,333 87.5 8,333,333,333 90,625 70
71 20210340074 Cindy Az-zahra Ivano Chory 87.5 92.5 90 77.5 87.5 87.5 8,541,666,6679,166,666,667 93.75 84,375 80
72 20210340075 Amalia Iftina Rusdiani 80 87.5 87.5 85 85 80 8,541,666,667 81.25 81.25 78,125 67.5
73 20210340076 John Bohemian 85 80 90 85 87.5 80 87.5 75 87.5 84,375 73.8
74 20210340077 Rizkyta Amalia Nugroho 85 85 85 80 92.5 90 8,333,333,3338,333,333,333 87.5 100 81
75 20210340078 Cherry Jeanetta 75 67.5 87.5 85 82.5 77.5 8,333,333,333 81.25 81.25 78,125 86
76 20210340079 Atresia Dito Yuliawan 75 90 82.5 77.5 92.5 87.5 8,958,333,3337,708,333,3338,958,333,333 78,125 75
77 20210340080 Panji Tri Atmono 97.5 97.5 97.5 97.5 95 95 9,583,333,3339,583,333,3339,791,666,667 90,625 70.5
78 20210340081 Safiya Ajani 80 80 80 80 65 80 65 81.25 8,333,333,333 78,125 76.5
79 20210340082 Muhammad Azzam Hizburrahman 80 80 80 82.5 80 80 81.25 81.25 8,333,333,333 78,125 70
80 20210340083 Firda Annisa Purnama 85 85 95 82.5 85 85 87.5 8,333,333,333 87.5 78,125 78
81 20210340084 Yuananda Trie Cinthara 85 62.5 97.5 82.5 85 65 6,041,666,6675,833,333,3335,833,333,333 71,875 80
82 20210340085 Tisya Titania Camila 87.5 87.5 85 80 87.5 90 8,541,666,667 93.75 8,541,666,667 84,375 78.2
83 20210340086 Aziza Ramadhani Sasongko 90 92.5 92.5 87.5 95 90 93.75 7,916,666,6679,583,333,333 96,875 80
84 20210340087 Annisa Irnawati 95 95 82.5 92.5 92.5 90 8,333,333,3339,166,666,667 87.5 87.5 72
85 20210340088 Wafa Bagis 80 80 80 82.5 80 80 81.25 81.25 8,333,333,333 78,125 74
86 20210340089 Ranastridh Nisrina Qurratuain 87.5 82.5 87.5 87.5 90 95 87.5 87.5 9,166,666,667 90,625 78.2
87 20210340090 Tectonia Awalya Denti 95 85 85 87.5 72.5 85 7,291,666,6678,958,333,333 87.5 78,125 67.1
88 20210340091 Dheana Aurelia Zikry 85 70 75 80 85 72.5 7,083,333,333 75 7,708,333,333 75 85
89 20210340092 Rakha Muhammad Shatara 80 80 75 82.5 82.5 72.5 6,666,666,6678,333,333,3337,916,666,667 62.5 89
90 20210340093 Annisa Salsabila 87.5 82.5 90 82.5 87.5 87.5 93.75 8,333,333,333 87.5 78,125 85
91 20210340094 Rieswa Anindya 85 62.5 82.5 67.5 85 60 7,708,333,3337,083,333,3335,833,333,333 68.75 0
92 20210340095 Suraidah Rezki 87.5 85 92.5 92.5 95 87.5 9,166,666,667 93.75 9,583,333,333 84,375 81
93 20210340096 Aisyah Fadiyah Akasha Widya 80 80 80 80 80 80 8,541,666,667 81.25 81.25 78,125 70
94 20210340097 Windi Andara Putri 85 62.5 77.5 60 85 72.5 5,833,333,3335,833,333,3335,833,333,333 75 68.5
95 20210340098 Elvaretta Angie Claresta 87.5 95 90 80 90 90 8,541,666,6678,541,666,6678,541,666,667 84,375 87
96 20210340099 Zakiyyah Diaul Auliyah 100 92.5 85 90 85 90 8,541,666,6678,958,333,3338,333,333,333 87.5 88
97 20210340100 Yunita Saharawati 75 80 87.5 90 82.5 85 8,541,666,6677,083,333,333 87.5 81.25 86.8
98 20210340101 Qathrunnada Fathimatuzzahra 95 92.5 95 95 97.5 97.5 0 93.75 9,791,666,667 90,625 76.4
99 20210340102 Intan Clara Alodia Denita 77.5 72.5 75 82.5 90 90 87.5 9,166,666,667 87.5 87.5 80
100 20210340104 Vidya Shabrina Zata Amani 85 62.5 90 60 85 60 7,291,666,6675,833,333,3335,833,333,333 71,875 84.5
101 20210340105 Armiftha Fawnia Putri 87.5 92.5 90 77.5 87.5 90 8,541,666,6678,333,333,3338,541,666,667 84,375 80
102 20210340106 Khodija Ulya Nasruddin 92.5 92.5 85 82.5 85 85 87.5 8,333,333,333 87.5 78,125 62
103 20210340107 Deylina Alaida Fahya 95 90 90 85 92.5 95 8,333,333,3338,333,333,3338,333,333,333 78,125 72.5
104 20210340108 Virza Aulia Suwoko 95 95 85 82.5 85 85 9,166,666,6678,333,333,333 87.5 78,125 61
105 20210340109 Tito Elang Wibisono 87.5 70 85 87.5 85 60 7,083,333,3337,083,333,3337,708,333,333 65 0
106 20210340110 Nazita Dinda Sekar Nor 95 87.5 82.5 82.5 92.5 80 8,958,333,3338,541,666,667 81.25 78,125 58.5
107 20210340111 Aisyah Salsabila 92.5 90 85 90 87.5 90 8,541,666,6678,541,666,6678,541,666,667 90,625 75
108 20210340112 Heksa Deksiyana 85 85 85 82.5 85 85 87.5 8,333,333,3338,958,333,333 78,125 65
109 20210340113 Soti Afaf Kamilah 75 80 80 77.5 72.5 75 81.25 7,083,333,333 87.5 78,125 65
110 20210340114 Azzahra Rigelia Usman 87.5 87.5 90 80 87.5 90 8,541,666,6678,333,333,333 87.5 84,375 88.2
111 20210340115 Hafshah Hayunandia 85 65 90 60 85 62.5 6,041,666,6677,083,333,3335,833,333,333 75 77
112 20210340116 Lisa' Yiha Khofi Fadilah 97.5 97.5 95 77.5 80 85 87.5 7,291,666,6678,541,666,667 81.25 78.3
113 20210340117 Rista Refdianti 87.5 90 80 77.5 82.5 80 8,958,333,3338,958,333,3337,916,666,667 78,125 77
114 20210340118 Gigih Restu Pamungkas 85 85 95 90 90 90 93.75 8,541,666,6678,541,666,667 90,625 76.4
115 20210340119 Syaifin Nuha Al-fathan 75 82.5 80 80 82.5 80 81.25 81.25 8,333,333,333 78,125 0
116 20210340120 Khairunnisa Nafisah Sabira 85 72.5 90 60 85 80 5,833,333,3337,083,333,3335,833,333,333 62.5 80.5
117 20210340121 Reza Nabeela Zain 80 87.5 80 87.5 82.5 90 81.25 8,541,666,667 81.25 90,625 83.5
118 20210340122 Laura Rahma Putri 75 80 80 80 72.5 75 7,916,666,667 81.25 87.5 81.25 70
119 20210340123 Muhammad Azani Maulana 90 85 95 90 82.5 85 93.75 7,916,666,667 87.5 90,625 80
120 20210340124 Rahma Nisa 85 62.5 90 60 85 62.5 7,083,333,3337,291,666,6677,291,666,667 65,625 72.5
121 20210340125 Arrisa Ovelia Node 77.5 80 80 80 80 80 81.25 81.25 81.25 78,125 85
122 20210340126 Jihan Oktavia Daffa 95 92.5 95 92.5 95 92.5 93.75 9,791,666,6679,583,333,333 96,875 66.2
123 20210340127 Swandika Rubby Utama 87.5 95 95 77.5 92.5 85 81.25 8,333,333,3338,541,666,667 87.5 75.8
124 20210340128 Muhammad Galih Sutrisno Ramadhan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0


